SURGE PROTECTION N.A.
PRODUCT LINE SNAPSHOT
January 2018
Surge Protection North America – Product Line Overview2
PRELIMINARY QUESTIONS
WHAT IS SURGE PROTECTION?
MORE IMPORTANTLY, WHY DOES ONE NEED IT?
Surge Protection North America – Product Line Overview3

Outlets/receptacles, long branch
circuits
ANSI/UL 1449 Type Designations Type 1 Type 2 Type 3
Mersen Surge-Trap® series
STZ
STX
ST and STP
STLB
Surge Protection North America – Product Line Overview11
NEW STP SERIES FEATURES & BENEFITS
75kA
HIGHEST SURGE CAPACITY RATING IN THE
INDUSTRY
Leads to longer product life and extends maximum surge
capacity
UL 1449 4th Edition
CSA C22.2 NO. 269
Type 1 Component Assembly
NO BACK-UP FUSING REQUIRED
TPMOV® Technology - Dynamic thermal
disconnection system provides 200kA SCCR without
back-up fusing
2-year warranty
- Vibration proof MIL-STD-810E
- Insertion “click” effect
- Mechanical cartridge coding to avoid
possible replacement errors
Cartridge Security
System
DOUBLE END OF LIFE INDICATION
Visual and Optional NO/NC Dry Contact
Clearly visible Green = OK, Red = Replace
ALL NETWORK CONFIGURATIONS
Single Phase, Split Phase, Three-Phase WYE,
Three-Phase DELTA, 120 to 690VAC
Universal Solutions
Reversible
Installation
Reversible chassis to allow cable
entry  from top or bottom
4-14 AWG
Expanded Wire
Gauge Range
Surge Protection North America – Product Line Overview12
UL 1449 4th Ed Type 4 SPD
IEEE/ANSI C62.41.2 – C-High
IEC 61643-11 Type 2+3 SPD
SURGE-TESTED LUMINAIRE BY
ACCREDITED SURGE LAB
No dangerous contact voltages
Disconnection + LED
One circuit configuration to address numerous applications and
simplify product selection
Universal Circuit Configuration
Connection
Versatility
Screw terminal
VERSATILE FIXING SYSTEM
Leakage current free
Safety and universality peace of mind:
- Single / split / three-phase network configurations
- L-N / N-L universality
- Series / parallel wiring
Double
end of life indication
Universal
solutions
IN-LINE PRODUCT LINE FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Surge Protection North America – Product Line Overview13
NEMA PRODUCT LINE FEATURES AND BENEFITS
All devices are Type 1 SPDs making them
suitable for any and all applications from